Components Fixed Amount Components Amount

Basic 15,000 15,000 Provident Fund 1,800

House Rent Allowance 7,500 7,500 Professional Tax 200

Special Allowance 22,666 22,666

Statutory Bonus Advance 1,875 1,875

Gross Earnings 47,041 47,041 Gross Deductions 2,000

Net Pay 45,041

Total Pay 45,041

In words : Forty Five Thousand And Forty One Rupees Only.

** This is a system generated payslip, hence signature not required.

Thryve Digital Health LLP
Unit No - 601 Building Number 12D,6th Floor, M/s Sundew Properties Ltd,IT/ITES SEZ,

Mindspace Hi-Tech City,Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, Telangana, India